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RESULTS Day 3 
 

100 m men final  T45/46 +1,5 23.03.2022 

1. 45 Sambongi, Yuya 2001 Japan 11,22 sec.  

2. 46 Sanvar, Shakhrukh 2001 Kazakhstan 12,53 sec.  

3. 46 Niyibizi, Emmanuel 1997 Rwanda 12,65 sec.  

4. 46 Mubeen, Mubeen 1996 Maldives 13,62 sec.  

 

 

 200 m men final  T35/37 +0,5 23.03.2022 

1. 37 Soltangaliuly, Yerassyl 2000 Kazakhstan 26,30 sec. 544 P. 

2. 37 Yakie, Joseph 1989 Nigeria 26,90 sec. 439 P. 

3. 35 Acosta Mendez, Julian 2004 Colombia 29,55 sec. 316 P. 

4. 35 Al-Anbagi, Mohammed 2006 Iraq 29,68 sec. 297 P. 

5. 37 Yelibayev, Bagdat 1990 Kazakhstan 29,25 sec. 116 P. 

 

 

 400 m men time race 1  T11  23.03.2022 
1. 11 Ayade, Mohammed 1999 Iraq 52,11 sec.  
2. 11 ., Madan 2000 India 56,18 sec.  
3. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 56,60 sec.  
4. 11 Marianne, Henri Rosario 1979 Mauritius 1:06,63min.  

 

 

 400 m men time race 2  T11  23.03.2022 
1. 11 Atangana, Guillaume Junior 1999 Cameroon 52,57 sec.  
2. 11 Kinda, Chris 1999 Namibia 53,47 sec.  

 11 Atangana Ntsama, Charles 1992 Cameroon DNF  
 11 Mukiri, John Njoroge 1987 Kenya DQ  
 rule 7.10     

 

 

 400 m men ranking time races  T11  24.03.2022 
1. 11 Ayade, Mohammed 1999 Iraq 52,11 sec.  
2. 11 Atangana, Guillaume Junior 1999 Cameroon 52,57 sec.  
3. 11 Kinda, Chris 1999 Namibia 53,47 sec.  
4. 11 ., Madan 2000 India 56,18 sec.  
5. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 56,60 sec.  
6. 11 Marianne, Henri Rosario 1979 Mauritius 1:06,63min.  

 11 Atangana Ntsama, Charles 1992 Cameroon DNF  
 11 Mukiri, John Njoroge 1987 Kenya DQ  
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 400 m men final  T12  23.03.2022 

1. 12 Acosta Manjarres, Yamil Davi 1997 Colombia 50,48 sec.  

2. 12 Muendo, Henry Nzungi 1986 Kenya 1:02,50min.  

 

 

 400 m men final  T13  23.03.2022 

1. 13 Athmani, Skander Djamil 1992 Algeria 48,19 sec.  

2. 13 Bermudez Villar, Buinder Bra 1996 Colombia 50,90 sec.  

3. 13 Adebayo, Kokoomo 1989 Nigeria 54,58 sec.  

4. 13 Zhakupov, Tokhtar 1992 Kazakhstan 1:02,79min.  

 

 

 400 m men final  T20  23.03.2022 

1. 20 Blango, Columba 1992 Great Britain 48,53 sec.  

2. 20 Vucsics, Noah 2000 Canada 52,44 sec.  

3. 20 Kaewmanee, Natapon 2002 Thailand 52,47 sec.  

4. 20 Rabaye, Louis Denovan Jas 1998 Mauritius 54,18 sec.  

5. 20 Turker, Oguz 2000 Turkey 54,29 sec.  

. 20 Mohd, Nasharuddin 1995 Malaysia DNS  

 
 

 400 m wheelchair men time race 1  T52/53  23.03.2022 
1. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya 1988 Thailand 1:04,95min.  
2. 53 Sumitani, Nobuyuki 1977 Japan 56,03 sec.  
3. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 1:08,00min.  
4. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 1:13,70min.  

 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait DNS  
 
 

 400 m wheelchair men time race 2  T52/53  23.03.2022 
1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 47,41 sec.  
2. 53 Arsae, Masaberee 1998 Thailand 49,01 sec.  
3. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 50,48 sec.  
4. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 54,38 sec.  
5. 53 Almazrouei, Mohammed 2001 United Arab Emirates 57,71 sec.  
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 400 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T52/53  23.03.2022 
1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 47,41 sec.  
2. 53 Arsae, Masaberee 1998 Thailand 49,01 sec.  
3. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 50,48 sec.  
4. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya 1988 Thailand 1:04,95min.  
5. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 54,38 sec.  
6. 53 Sumitani, Nobuyuki 1977 Japan 56,03 sec.  
7. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 1:08,00min.  
8. 53 Almazrouei, Mohammed 2001 United Arab Emirates 57,71 sec.  
9. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 1:13,70min.  

 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait DNS  
 
 

 400 m wheelchair men time race 1  T54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 47,30 sec.  
2. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 48,48 sec.  
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 50,61 sec.  
4. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 51,18 sec.  
5. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 51,75 sec.  
6. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 53,02 sec.  
7. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 57,29 sec.  

 
 

 400 m wheelchair men time race 2  T54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 45,04 sec.  
2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 46,38 sec.  
3. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 46,44 sec.  
4. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 46,93 sec.  
5. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 47,24 sec.  
6. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 47,30 sec.  
7. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,98 sec.  
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 400 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 45,04 sec.  
2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 46,38 sec.  
3. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 46,44 sec.  
4. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 46,93 sec.  
5. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 47,24 sec.  
6. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 47,30 sec.  
6. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 47,30 sec.  
8. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,98 sec.  
9. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 48,48 sec.  

10. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 50,61 sec.  
11. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 51,18 sec.  
12. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 51,75 sec.  
13. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 53,02 sec.  
14. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 57,29 sec.  
 
 

 5000 m men final  T11/12/13  23.03.2022 

1. 11 Kiprop, Rodgers 1992 Kenya 15:54,46min. 859 P. 

2. 13 Lokedi, John 2000 Kenya 15:09,11min. 858 P. 

3. 11 Bii, Wilson 1986 Kenya 16:02,87min. 829 P. 

4. 11 Sang, Erick Kiptoo 1984 Kenya 16:21,23min. 758 P. 

5. 12 Makanahalli Shankarappa, Sha 2000 India 16:02,47min. 594 P. 

6. 11 Taboada, Francisco 1976 Switzerland 19:13,99min. 99 P. 

 
 

 long jump men final  T42/44/63/64 23.03.2022 
1. 64 Ramudri, Someswara Rao 1991 India 6,42 m 727 P 

 

6,21 (-0,1) 6,32 (-0,3) 6,42 (-0,3) 6,15 (+0,9) 6,10 (+0,4) x  
 

2. 63 Khumphong, Kantinan 2000 Thailand 5,74 m 701 P 
 

x  5,51 (-0,7) 5,63 (+0,4) x  5,74 (+0,8) x  
 

 

3. 44 Bernard, Eddy 2001 Malaysia 6,20 m 643 P 
 

6,07 (+0,0) 6,08 (+1,4) 6,19 (-0,2) 5,77 (+1,1) 6,20 (+0,4) 6,20 (+0,7) 
 

4. 63 Khamta, Phalathip 2008 Thailand 3,32 m 490 P 
 

x  x  x  3,00 (+1,0) 3,32 (+0,9) 3,18 (+0,1) 
 

5. 44 Wandji Ngono, Loic 1999 Cameroon 5,70 m 432 P 
 

5,34 (+0,2) 5,40 (-0,3) 5,70 (+0,3) x  5,14 (+0,8) 5,17 (+0,2) 
 

6. 42 Padhiyar, Ramsingbhai Govin 1994 India 4,97 m 344 P 
 

4,62 (+0,1) 4,86 (-0,3) 4,97 (+0,2) -  -  -  
 

7. 42 Kumar, Shailesh 2000 India 4,66 m 208 P 
 

x  4,17 (-0,2) 4,66 (+0,1) 4,17 (+1,0) -  -  
         New Asian Record by Someswara Ramudri, IND 
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 shot put wheelchair men final F32 23.03.2022 
1. 32 Ferhah, Walid 1992 Algeria 11,06 m  

 

9,72 10,24 11,06 x x x 
 

2. 32 Hassan, Moosa 1985 United Arab Emirates 3,36 m  
 

3,36 2,53 2,63 2,58 2,70 2,38 
 

 32 Almessabi, Ahmed 1998 United Arab Emirates DNS  
 

 
 

 shot put wheelchair men final  F33 23.03.2022 
1. 33 Kardjena, Kamel 1981 Algeria 10,19 m  

 

10,19 x 6,09 9,91 10,07 x 
 

2. 33 Alhosani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 9,48 m  
 

8,99 x x 9,48 8,68 8,82 
 

3. 33 Almaazmi, Ahmed 1995 United Arab Emirates 8,21 m  
 

7,81 7,78 7,74 8,21 7,89 7,96 
 

4. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 United Arab Emirates 8,13 m  
 

7,61 6,73 7,53 7,45 8,13 7,47 
 

5. 33 Juhnevics, Janis 1981 Latvia 7,85 m  
 

6,83 7,41 6,91 7,65 x 7,85 
 

6. 33 Alnaqbi, Ahmed 1985 United Arab Emirates 7,52 m  
 

7,38 7,51 7,34 7,52 7,42 7,20 
 

7. 33 Aldhanhani, Mubarak 1975 United Arab Emirates 7,11 m  
 

6,21 6,95 7,11 7,05 x 6,97 
 

 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany  nm  
 

x x x x x x 
 
 

 shot put men final F40/41 23.03.2022 
1. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 10,54 m 928 P 

 

10,42 x 10,33 10,42 10,18 10,54 
 

2. 41 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq 10,33 m 604 P 
 

10,33 10,25 9,62 x 9,75 x 
 

3. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 8,12 m 510 P 
 

7,56 8,12 x 7,62 7,81 x 
 

4. 40 Lukutin, Alexey 1981 Kazakhstan 8,03 m 490 P 
 

7,80 7,51 7,60 8,03 7,90 7,99 
 

5. 40 Rongali, Ravi 1996 India 7,11 m 292 P 
 

7,06 x 7,11 x 6,86 6,51 
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 shot put wheelchair men final F53/54 23.03.2022 
1. 53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Syria 7,24 m 757 P 

 

5,81 6,94 7,23 7,09 7,02 7,24 
 

2. 53 Almosalem, Yaser 1967 Kuwait 7,23 m 755 P 
 

6,70 7,08 6,52 7,17 x 7,23 
 

3. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 6,76 m 482 P 
 

6,66 6,76 6,17 6,59 6,39 6,76 
 

4. 54 Chamoli, Abhishek 1996 India 4,48 m 81 P 
 

3,68 3,85 4,14 3,88 4,48 4,17 
 

 

 
 

 discus wheelchair men final F51/52 23.03.2022 
1. 51 Berrahal, Mohamed 1979 Algeria 12,29 m 1006 P 

 

10,56 10,20 11,44 10,67 12,29 10,64 
 

2. 51 , Dharambir 1989 India 10,93 m 904 P 
 

10,37 10,93 x x x x 
 

3. 52 Panchal, Ajitkumar Amrutla 1992 India 18,57 m 810 P 
 

17,87 17,92 18,57 17,98 17,58 18,28 
 

4. 51 Babu Krishnappa, Anantha Rao 1989 India 9,80 m 787 P 
 

7,60 x 9,26 9,49 8,31 9,80 
 

5. 52 Phanbang, Anan 1997 Thailand 5,45 m 11 P 
 

4,87 4,36 4,49 x 4,58 5,45 
 

 New Asian Record by Dharambir, IND     

 
 

 javelin men final F44/46/63/64 23.03.2022 
1. 44 , Mohit 1998 India 54,71 m 902 P 

 

54,71 50,31 50,47 x x 48,72 
 

2. 64 Khabibullin, Rufat 1995 Kazakhstan 45,72 m 685 P 
 

38,69 x x x 45,72 x 
 

3. 44 Adebayo, Sunday 1994 Nigeria 42,55 m 589 P 
 

41,65 41,74 41,95 42,55 36,25 40,76 
 

4. 46 Bakbergen, Kolganat 1996 Kazakhstan 40,60 m 525 P 
 

38,91 40,60 38,21 38,13 31,14 34,99 
 

5. 46 Grandbergs, Maksis Karlis 2005 Latvia 31,93 m 246 P 
 

25,42 x 29,60 31,10 31,93 x 
 

6. 63 Dhindsa, Manny 1998 Canada 15,88 m 14 P 
 

15,88 x x x x 15,11 
 

 New African Record by Sunday Adebayo, NIG 
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 javelin wheelchair men final F57 23.03.2022 
1. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 41,93 m  

 

39,85 38,88 40,96 41,93 41,20 x 
 

2. 57 Mangerere, James Onyinka 1986 Kenya 38,65 m  
 

34,62 36,91 37,11 37,60 38,54 38,65 
 

3. 57 Yimbanchang, Sakchai 1988 Thailand 38,65 m  
 

37,45 36,15 38,00 38,65 37,68 38,13 
 

4. 57 Labanovs, Ingus 1984 Latvia 33,45 m  
 

31,10 32,13 30,83 x 31,51 33,45 
 

5. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 31,50 m  
 

27,99 x 31,50 30,82 30,49 x 
 

6. 57 Khazaee, Hussein 1991 Iraq 24,49 m  
 

21,36 24,49 23,02 23,88 22,48 22,18 
 

7. 57 Musaev, Baktybek 1982 Kyrgyzstan 18,64 m  
 

x 18,62 18,64 17,21 16,60 18,10 
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 200 m women final  T46/47 +0,4 23.03.2022 

1. 46 Mason, Brittni 1998 United States of America 26,08 sec.  

2. 47 Behera, Jayanti 1999 India 26,94 sec.  

3. 47 Jakschova, Tereza 1995 Czech Republic 26,95 sec.  

4. 47 Overland, Ida-Louise 2003 Norway 27,44 sec.  

5. 46 Lanza, Angelina 1993 France 27,47 sec.  

6. 46 Gagun, Pagjiraporn 1991 Thailand 27,98 sec.  

7. 47 Inthachot, Sasirawan 2003 Thailand 28,15 sec.  

 
 

 400 m women final  T11  23.03.2022 

1. 11 Koech, Nancy Chelangat 1995 Kenya 1:04,25min.  

2. 11 Nishad, Ishwari 1999 India 1:25,50min.  

. 11 Salcedo Rodriguez, Ionis Day 2004 Colombia DQ  

.  rule 7.10     

 

 

 400 m women final  T12/13  23.03.2022 

1. 13 Terki, Celia 2001 France 1:03,56min. 496 P. 

2. 13 Razet, Lucile 2001 France 1:04,50min. 440 P. 

3. 12 Munialo, Nelly Nasimiyu 1985 Kenya 1:08,50min. 268 P. 

4. 12 , Radha Venkatesh 1999 India 1:13,00min. 99 P. 

 
 

 400 m women final  T20  23.03.2022 

1. 20 Kaising, Orawan 2002 Thailand 1:02,88min.  

2. 20 Gezer, Muhsine 2003 Turkey 1:03,46min.  

3. 20 Bayrak, Esra 1998 Turkey 1:14,22min.  

 
 

 400 m wheelchair women time race 1  T53/54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Duangin, Techinee 1996 Thailand 1:00,00min.  
2. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 1:03,71min.  
3. 54 Chuiaui, Hyatfa 2003 Thailand 1:03,06min.  
4. 54 Chookerd, Atittaya 1997 Thailand 1:03,55min.  
5. 54 Abdulle, Anisa 2005 Norway 1:06,97min.  
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 400 m wheelchair women time race 2  T53/54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 55,75 sec.  
2. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 56,27 sec.  
3. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 57,67 sec.  
4. 54 Menje, Merle Marie 2004 Germany 57,09 sec.  
5. 54 Eachus, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 59,00 sec.  
6. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 1:02,97min.  

 
 

 400 m wheelchair women ranking time races  T53/54  23.03.2022 
1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 55,75 sec.  
2. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 56,27 sec.  
3. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 57,67 sec.  
4. 54 Menje, Merle Marie 2004 Germany 57,09 sec.  
5. 54 Eachus, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 59,00 sec.  
6. 54 Duangin, Techinee 1996 Thailand 1:00,00min.  
7. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 1:03,71min.  
8. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 1:02,97min.  
9. 54 Chuiaui, Hyatfa 2003 Thailand 1:03,06min.  

10. 54 Chookerd, Atittaya 1997 Thailand 1:03,55min.  
11. 54 Abdulle, Anisa 2005 Norway 1:06,97min.  
 
 

 shot put women final  F40/41/44 23.03.2022 
1. 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 9,99 m 1033 P 

 

9,65 9,45 9,62 9,78 9,53 9,99 
 

2. 40 Belhaj Salem, Nourhein 2003 Tunisia 8,39 m 1006 P 
 

8,05 8,15 8,07 8,19 8,39 7,89 
 

3. 41 Buitrago Ariza, Mayerli 1986 Colombia 9,38 m 981 P 
 

7,98 9,35 9,38 9,08 9,14 8,85 
 

4. 40 Alzeyoudi, Maryam 1995 United Arab Emirates 7,84 m 943 P 
 

7,62 7,62 7,84 6,81 7,39 6,85 
 

5. 44 Nesse, Ida 1992 Norway 9,10 m 512 P 
 

9,07 9,10 8,49 8,71 8,79 9,09 
 

6. 40 Chepkoech, Jeniffer 1985 Kenya 4,27 m 200 P 
 

4,18 4,27 4,03 4,22 4,07 4,11 
 

         New Asian Record by Maryam Alzeyoudi, UAE 
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 discus wheelchair women final F56/57 23.03.2022 
1. 56 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 24,80 m 1033 P 

 

24,42 24,40 24,80 x 24,42 x 
 

2. 57 Djelal, Safia 1983 Algeria 27,82 m 861 P 
 

27,69 x 27,39 20,46 27,82 x 
 

3. 57 Alam, Ugochi Constance 1988 Nigeria 25,72 m 774 P 
 

x 25,15 21,99 23,16 25,72 24,19 
 

4. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 18,57 m 755 P 
 

18,01 18,51 18,57 18,41 17,97 18,11 
 

5. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 23,40 m 661 P 
 

23,40 23,05 22,81 23,27 23,17 23,21 
 
 

 
 

 javelin women final F13/45/46 23.03.2022 
1. 44 Nesse, Ida 1992 Norway 31,62 m  

 

x 29,77 31,62 30,95 x x 
 

2. 46 Almatrooshi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 25,02 m  
 

23,16 x x 25,02 23,47 24,55 
 

3. 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan 20,11 m  
 

x x 19,24 20,11 x 19,68 
 

 13 Alkeebali, Fatema 1982 United Arab Emirates DNS  
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